

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : **b1 51959**
Date Estimated : **15/07/2019**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -
Shang Jing
7 Lorong 42 Geylang
#05-02

- ACCOUNT - 40000
Cash Sales - Service
Singapore

Singapore 398028

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SLD5822Z	NU06331	23/06/2016	330iA/4Dr	0
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.	195.00		195.00	
To replace front bumper and attachments, front RH fender and attachments, bonnet, front top mount, front RH deformation element, RH fog lamp support, RH support, RH bottom cover, air duct radiator, horn include knocking out dents caused by the accident	3400.00		3,400.00	
To respray front bumper, front RH fender and bonnet	2899.00		2,899.00	
To carry out body cavity preservation (2x) (Per panel)	200.00		200.00	
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in accordance with BMW specifications (1x)	451.00		451.00	
To replace RH LED technologoy headlight include programming and conducting tests for proper function	408.00		408.00	
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function	150.00		150.00	
# To diagnose and replace front RH wire harness include resetting and checking connections for proper function	451.00		451.00	
# To diagnose and replace REM control unit, set LED module, RH LED module direction indicator include programming and conducting checks for proper function	451.00		451.00	
Sundries	150.00		150.00	

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# BLIND RIVET *	1.55	2.00		3.10
# BLIND RIVET *	1.25	1.00		1.25
# UNFILTERED AIR SNORKEL *	55.20	1.00		55.20
# INTAKE DUCT *	69.25	1.00		69.25

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

BONNET	1,274.80	1.00	1,274.80
FRT RH SIDE PANEL	702.65	1.00	702.65
FRT RH 2 SIDE PANEL BRACKET	34.25	1.00	34.25
EXPANDING RIVET	0.50	10.00	5.00
FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT	378.10	1.00	378.10
FRT RH DEFORMATION ELEMENT	101.80	1.00	101.80
INSERT AIR INLET MIDDLE	120.60	1.00	120.60
RH FOG LAMP SUPPORT	41.85	1.00	41.85
RH FINISHER ROD (SPORT)	56.00	1.00	56.00
FRT BUMPER TOWING LUG COVER PRIMED	43.25	1.00	43.25
RH AIR INLET FINISHER (SPORT)	53.20	1.00	53.20
RH PARTIALLY OPEN GRID (SPORT)	91.75	1.00	91.75
FRT SHOCK ABSORBER ECE	54.50	1.00	54.50
SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR FRT	84.10	1.00	84.10
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SPORT LINE	1,027.25	1.00	1,027.25
FRT RH GRILLE (SPORT)	128.60	1.00	128.60
MODEL LETTERING SIDE (SPORT LINE)	46.30	1.00	46.30
RIVET	0.45	4.00	1.80
RH SUPPORT	131.50	1.00	131.50
RH HEADLIGHT BRACKET	10.10	1.00	10.10
RH COVER BOTTOM	116.55	1.00	116.55
AIR DUCT RADIATOR	61.50	1.00	61.50
RH AIR DUCT BRAKE	55.95	1.00	55.95
FRONT ENGINE HOOD SEALING	38.85	1.00	38.85
PLAQUE 82MM	71.25	1.00	71.25
# FRT RH REPAIR WIRING SET *	596.85	1.00	596.85
# FANFARE HORN HIGH TONE ELECTRONIC *	94.70	1.00	94.70
# CONTROL UNIT REM *	501.00	1.00	501.00
# SET LED MODULE *	162.05	1.00	162.05
RH LED MODULE DIRECTION INDICATOR	789.75	1.00	789.75
RH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY	3,068.40	1.00	3,068.40
# CONTROL UNIT FRT LIGHT ELECTRONICS *	893.90	1.00	893.90
ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK	236.85	1.00	236.85
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	5.05	2.00	10.10
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	53.05	1.00	53.05

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	8,755.00
Total Parts :	11,266.95
Total Labour & Parts :	20,021.95
Deduction for Excess :	
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	20,021.95
GST @7%:	1,401.54
Grand Total :	21,423.49